:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7135623

Aug 19, 2023 - 13:29 (UTC)

In epoch 222,988 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 566116 - 0.015292452 ETH®
25.53 USD

2 566117 - 0.015182566 ETH®
25.34 USD

3 566118 - 0.015251987 ETH&®
25.46 USD

4 566119 - 0.015273993 ETH®
25.50 USD

S 566120 - 0.015290718 ETH®
25.53 USD

6 566121 - 0.015269327 ETH®
25.49 USD

7 566123 - 0.015293125 ETH®
25.53 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7135623
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/222988
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566116
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566117
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566118
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566119
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566120
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566121
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566123

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

966124

966125

566128

566129

566131

566132

Validator Id

567682

Amount

- 0.015301401
25.54 USD

- 0.015276628
25.50 USD

- 0.015268897
25.49 USD

- 0.015258668
25.47 USD

- 0.015281873
25.51 USD

- 0.091405544
152.61 USD

- 0.015266076
25.48 USD

- 0.052622476
87.86 USD

- 0.015255620
25.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.038187028
63.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566124
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566125
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566126
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566127
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566128
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566129
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566130
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566131
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566132
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/567682

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



