

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-27 09:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7135623

DATE & TIME Aug 19, 2023 · 13:29 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 222,988 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>566116</u>	- 0.015292452 ETH � 25.53 USD
2	<u>566117</u>	- 0.015182566 ETH � 25.34 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>566118</u>	- 0.015251987 ETH � 25.46 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>566119</u>	- 0.015273993 ETH � 25.50 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>566120</u>	- 0.015290718 ETH � 25.53 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>566121</u>	- 0.015269327 ETH � 25.49 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>566123</u>	- 0.015293125 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>566124</u>	- 0.015301401 ETH � 25.54 USD
9	<u>566125</u>	- 0.015276628 ETH � 25.50 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>566126</u>	- 0.015268897 ETH � 25.49 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>566127</u>	- 0.015258668 ETH � 25.47 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>566128</u>	- 0.015281873 ETH � 25.51 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>566129</u>	- 0.091405544 ETH � 152.61 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>566130</u>	- 0.015266076 ETH � 25.48 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>566131</u>	- 0.052622476 ETH � 87.86 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>566132</u>	- 0.015255620 ETH � 25.47 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>567682</u>	+ 0.038187028 ETH ⊘ 63.75 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.